D25AG-05-06 • 1” dome tweeter
• Aluminum alloy
diaphragm
• Magnetic fluid
• High loss assembly
• Piston movement to
above 20khz
• Flange 104mm
• Cut-out 74.3mm
• Depth 28mm
Znom 6 ohm
Re 4.6 ohm
Le@1kHz - mH
fs 1500 Hz
Qms -
Qes -
Qts -
Mms .3 g
Cms - mm/N
Sd 7.1 cm2
BL 3.5 Tm
Vas - ltrs
Xmax - mm peak
VC Ø 25 mm
Sen si tiv ity
    2.83V / 1m 91 dB
Nom. Power DIN 100 W
Mag net weight 240 kg
D25AG-35-06 • 1” dome tweeter
• Aluminum alloy
diaphragm
• Magnetic fluid
• Double chamber
• Piston movement to
above 20 hz
• Flange 104mm
• Cut-out 74.3mm
• Depth 40mm
Znom 6 ohm
Re 4.6 ohm
Le@1kHz mH
fs 850 Hz
Qms -
Qes -
Qts -
Mms 0.3 g
Cms - mm/N
Sd 7.1 cm2
BL 3.3 Tm
Vas - ltrs
Xmax - mm peak
VC Ø 25 mm
Sen si tiv ity
    2.83V / 1m 90 dB
Nom. Power DIN 100 W
Mag net weight  240 g
D27SG-05-06 • 1” dome tweeter
• Shielded magnet
• Coated fabric with silk
diaphragm
• Double magnet
• Linear response front
plate, neutral design
• Flange 104mm
• Cut-out 79.3mm
• Depth 41.7mm
AUDIO PRECISION pub & vs 18 MAY 01 12:14:19
60.000
65.000
70.000
75.000
80.000
85.000
90.000
95.000
100.00
105.00
110.00
AMPL(dBr)
0.0
100m
200m
300m
400m
500m
600m
700m
800m
900m
1.000
LEVEL(V)
20 100 1k 10k 20k
FREQ(Hz)
Znom 6 ohm
Re 4.6 ohm
Le@1kHz - mH
fs 1000 Hz
Qms -
Qes -
Qts -
Mms .3 g
Cms - mm/N
Sd 7.1 cm2
BL 2.7 Tm
Vas - ltrs
Xmax mm peak
VC Ø 26 mm
Sen si tiv ity
    2.83V / 1m 92 dB
Nom. Power DIN 80 W
 Mag net weight 432 kg
D25ASG-05-06 • 1” dome tweeter
• Shielded magnet
• Aluminum alloy
diaphragm
• Magnetic fluid
• Hi loss assembly
• Flange 104mm
• Cutout 79.3mm
• Depth 41.7mm
Znom 6 ohm
Re 4.6 ohm
Le@1kHz - mH
fs 1400 Hz
Qms -
Qes -
Qts -
Mms .3 g
Cms - mm/N
Sd 7.1 cm2
BL 2.95 Tm
Vas - ltrs
Xmax - mm peak
VC Ø 25 mm
Sen si tiv ity
    2.83V / 1m 91 dB
Nom. Power DIN 80 W
Mag net weight 432 g
AUDIO PRECISION & vs 02 OCT 91 13:49:03
60.000
65.000
70.000
75.000
80.000
85.000
90.000
95.000
100.00
BANDPASS(dBr)
0.0
100m
200m
300m
400m
500m
600m
700m
800m
900m
1.000
LEVEL(V)
20 100 1k 10k 50k
BPBR(Hz)